

AURORA CITY COUNCIL

July 14, 2020 7:30 PM Council Chambers Aurora City Hall 905 13th St.

COMMITTEE MEETINGS:

Marlin Seeman, Mayor Richard Phillips, Council President Wayne Roblee Paul Lackore Daniel Bartling Dorothy Anderson Nancy Lohrmeyer

1st Meeting: Ministerium

2nd Meeting: Pledge of Allegiance

AGENDA:		*Following Council Meeting **Prior To Council Meeting	
	<u>ITEM</u>	SUMMARY	RESOURCE
1.	Call to Order		Mayor Seeman
2.	Consider approval of minutes from June 23, 2020 meeting.		Mayor Seeman
3.	Petitions, Communications:		Mayor, Council & Staff
4.	Reports: a) Clerk/Treasurer	Expenditure & Clerk/Treasurer reports for month end June 30, 2020	City Clerk
	b) Finance Committee Report	Claims for the month	Finance Committee
	c) City Council Committee Reports		
	d) City Administrator Report		
5.	Consider approval of a motion to ratify all actions identified in the attached minutes taken by the City of Aurora during meetings held on April 14, April 28, May 12, May 26, June 9 and June 23, 2020 by videoconference before June 30, 2020, pursuant to Gov. Ricketts' Executive Orders No. 20-03 and No. 20-24.	Minutes from meeting are attached and Executive Orders No. 20-03 and No. 20-24 are attached.	Mayor Seeman
6	Aurora Airport Authority budget presentation		Airport Authority Board Members
7.	Consider approving Aurora Airport Authority levy request for 2020-2021		Mayor Seeman
8.	Consider awarding bid for EMS Living Quarters Addition		City Administrator
9.	Consider temporary expansion of liquor license for JoJo's Gelato & Grill, LLC	expansion of liquor control area	Mayor Seeman

AGENDA CONTINUED:

10. Consider City Administrator's contract, annual wage adjustment.

Mayor Seeman

11. Consider request from Deb Kalkwarf of Grandview Café for a special designated liquor license for a reception at The Ivy

August 1, 2020, 4:00pm to 11:00pm

Mayor Seeman

12. MISCELLANEOUS:

13. **ADJOURNMENT**

The Council reserves the right to go into executive session if such session is clearly necessary for the protection of the public interest or for the prevention of needless injury to the reputation of an individual.